RECREATIONAL VEIMICLES

301 Roblin Bivd. PO Box 1230

TRIPLEE Manufaciurer's Suggested Retail Price

‘Winkler, Manitoba, Canada RG6W 4C4 Serial Number W241 WTW034735

Phene: 204-325-4381 Fax: 204-325-5241
A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd

To: Shipto:

Southland RV LLC Southland RV LLC
1794 Bolton Circle 1794 Bolton Circle
Norcross, GA 30071 Norcross, GA 30071
United States United States

Phone (770) 717-2890 Fax{ } -

Itemn

Part / Description / Details

Price

001
002
003
064
005
006
008
011

662-7053-2026 2026 Wonder W24RTB US
662-0201-2025 2025 Ford Transit AWD Chassis with upgrades - 3.5L EcoBoost V6 Gas Engine
662-1050-2026  Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profiie - 440 Watt

662-5026-2026 Exterior Ladder - 2-piece

662-0060-2026  Exterior Table

662-1038-2026  Front Dinette Inflatable Mattress Kit (W24RTB & W24RL Only)
662-5010-2026 Macerator - Termination with Manual Disconnect

00-2960 Freight Out

VIN:  1FDRUSPG6SKB13578

Leather: Sand

Exterior; Sandstone

Cabinetry: Rift Oak

Counter: Mineral
Retail Customer: JONATHAN SWIERENGA

FOR SALE IN THE USA ONLY

Total Manufactured
Suggested Retail Price

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include statefprovincial and local taxes,
dealer prep and/or options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves
the right to change prices and specifications without notice.

195,250.00
6,630.00
3,800.00

470.00
620.00
1,040.00
1,070.00
3,400.00

212,280.00
US Dollars

eemsrp 064090 - 07
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