

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Serial Number W241WTW034735

A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd.

To:
Southland RV LLC
1794 Bolton Circle
Norcross, GA 30071
United States

Ship to: Southland RV LLC 1794 Bolton Circle Norcross, GA 30071 United States

Phone (770) 717-2890

Fax ( ) -

ltem	Fait	/ Description / Details	Price
001	662-7053-2026	2026 Wonder W24RTB US	195,250.00
002	662-0201-2025	2025 Ford Transit AWD Chassis with upgrades - 3.5L EcoBoost V6 Gas Engine	6,630.00
003	662-1050-2026	Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profile - 440 Watt	3,800.00
004	662-5026-2026	Exterior Ladder - 2-piece	470.00
05	662-0060-2026	Exterior Table	620.00
006	662-1038-2026	Front Dinette Inflatable Mattress Kit (W24RTB & W24RL Only)	1,040.00
108	662-5010-2026	Macerator - Termination with Manual Disconnect	1,070.00
111	00-2960	Freight Out	3,400.00
	VIN: 1FDRU8PG	66SKB13578	,
	Leather: Sand		
	Exterior: Sandstor		
	Cabinetry: Rift Oa Counter: Minera		
		JONATHAN SWIERENGA	
	FOR SALE IN THE USA ONLY		
	~** <u>~</u>	Total Manufactured	212,280.00
- 1			
	Manufacturer's Su	Suggested Retail Price ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes.	US Dollars
l	dealer prep and/or	Suggested Retail Price ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves prices and specifications without notice.	
- 1	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
ĺ	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
ĺ	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
ĺ	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
l	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
- 1	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
- 1	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	
ı	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves	